St. Lambertus Bruderschaft Breyell-Dorf-/Metgesheide E.V.
Zugschiel3en 2012

Platz

1. (30 Liter Bier)
2. (20 Liter Bier)
3. (10 Liter Bier)

i N

Zugname:

Sappeure
Spielmannszug
Rote Husaren
Fahnenzug
Blaue Grenadiere
Grenadiere
Marineoffiziere

2. Jagerzug

3. Jagerzug
Junghusaren

Méannerpokal 2012 nicht aktiver Schiitze

Damenpokal 2012

Ververs

Vojacek

451,00
421,90
420,50
416,60
410,60
408,80
406,20
279,00

88,90

81,30

Stephan

Manuela

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe Gewinner Sonderpreis 10Liter Bier
Ringe
Ringe

ohne Wertung

Fahnenzug 97,5

Sappeure 95,7



St. Lambertus Bruderschaft Breyell-Dorf-/Metgesheide E.V.

Zugschiel3en 2012

Einzelwertung Manner 2012

Nr.: Name: \_/orname: Gesamt:

1 Schmitz Dieter 100 oW
2Ververs Stephan 97,5
3 Neesen Wilfried 96,4 ow
4 Bender Carsten 96,3
5 Goetz Josef 96,2 0W
6 Jansen Frank 95,5 oW
7 Feldges Stefan 94,3 oW
8 Pruter Alexander 94 1
9 Friedhoff Karl 93,5 oW

10 Trienes Hans 92,9

11 Andre Oliver 92,4 ow

12 Joosten Rudolf 92,1

13 Boetzkes Karl 91,2

14 Feldges Katja 91

15 Teige Kurt 90,3

16 Ley Markus 90

17 Kiwitt Klaus 89,3

18 Uth Alexander 89,2

19 Boetzkes Christian82 88,9 oW

20 Gerhards Rene’ 88,9

21 Lamm Michael 88,7

22 Kreuels Alexander 88,5

23 Stiewe Manfred 87,6

24 Bellen Roland 87



25 Paulus
26 Terstappen
27 Mullers
28 Bellen

29 Engels
30Lenzen
31 Fitzen

32 Siemes
33 Kreuels
34 Zoers

35 Beskes
36 Feldges
37 Brands
38 Nelle

39 Benders
40 Giersdorf
41 Goertz
42 Ettlin

43 Heurs

44 Giebmanns
45 Siemes
46 Nelle

47 Paluch
48 Ludwig
49 Czerner
50 Portz

51 Timmermans

52 Klimpen

Sebastian
Marco
Michael
Tim
Manfred
Heinz
Reinhard
Peter
Wilfried
Christoph
Werner
Martin
Marius
Theo
Kurt
Frank
Stefan
Bernd

Uli
Wilfried
Martin
Manfred
Domenik
Jurgen
Willi
Christoph
Peter
Helmut

87
85,9
85,4
84,8
84,6
83,9
82,5
82,2
81,7
81,7
81,6
81,3
81,3
80,1

80

80
79,6
79,3

79
77,1
76,6
74,3
74,2
70,7
69,4
67,4
66,6

64



St. Lambertus Bruderschaft Breyell-Dorf-/Metgesheide E.V.
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Nr.: Name: Vorname: 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 Gesamt:
IEeIdges Annette 98 ow
1 Vojacek Manuela 95,7
2 Pruter Katharina 91,6
3 Bellen Ulrike 91,1
4 Feldges Katja 91
5 Annette Metten 90,8
6 Mullers Erika 87,5
7 Schwerdtner Iris 86,9
8 Zoers Stephanie 85,3
Schmitz Karin 82,5 0w
9 Schmitz Annemarie 79,4
10 Friedfoff [rmi 76,5
11 Siemes Marlene 73,6
12 Ley Susanne 73,6
13 Ley Patricia 71
14 Laurenz Yvonne 69,6
15 Mullers Margrete 69,2
16 Ettlin Sabrina 69
17 Lamm Silke 66,9
18 Fitzen Brigitte 58,7



	Gesamt

